PRA901
XLR male - XLR female - UltraFlex™
Product information
The PRA901 is a high-quality microphone cable constructed using
the ultra flexible PMC224 cable and fitted with Neutrik NC3MXX-
BAG and NC3FXX-BAG (Silver contacts, black metal XLR
housing) connectors. The 24 AWG (0.22 mm²) thin & dense stranded
bare copper conductors are surrounded by a high coverage spiral

Filling Cotton Yarn
Inner conductor Number of conductors 2
Conductor twisting Yes
Connection type 6.3 mm jack male to XLR female
Mechanical Characteristics
Temperature range Fixed installation - 40 °C till + 80 °C
Flexible installation - 25 °C till + 70 °C
Bending radius Fixed installation 4 x outer diameter
Flexible installation 6 x outer diameter
Electrical Characteristics
Capacitance Cond/Shield 81.5 pF / m @ 1 MHz
Cond/Cond 42 pF / m @ 1 MHz
Lead resistance Shielding 13.4  / 100 m
Characteristic impedance 95  ± 3
Wiring Diagrams Variants
PRA901/0.5 - 0,5 meter•
PRA901/1 - 1 meter•
PRA901/1.5 - 1,5 meter•
PRA901/3 - 3 meter•
PRA901/5 - 5 meter•
PRA901/10 - 10 meter•
PRA901/15 - 15 meter•
PRA901/20 - 20 meter•
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products.